Zoning Permit Report

1/1/24 10 1/31/24

Date  Permit

Address

1/A Sec Ts Ry Use

Value

Subdivision

1/25/2024 8077

1/8/2024 8076
1/31/2024 8078

Linda Schrag

John Larlee/Connie Harper
Michael & Kathy Erhard Trust

5106 W. 56th Avenue, Hutchinson 67502

14 18th Edgemore, Hutchinson 67502
3811 W. 56th Avenue, Hutchinson 67502

SW 20 22 6 Addition

Total:

NW &5 26 5 SFD
NW 28 22

Total:

230,000

230,000

4,780
375,000

Riverview Heights

609,780

Monday, February 5, 2024
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